2N Maple Ridge

ATTACHMENT A - Comparison of Fees and Charges

Proposed Admission Fees for 2025

Old Structure New Structure Current Fee | Proposed Fee
Preschool (0-3 Years) Preschool (0-4 Years)
Single Free Free
Child (3-12 Years) | Child (5-12 Years)
Single $3.11 $3.17
10 Pass $26.62 $27.15
20 Pass $49.69 $50.69
1 Month $27.96 $28.52
3 Months $74.54 $76.03
1 Year $247.95 $247.95
Youth (13-18 Years) | Youth (13-19 Years)
Single $4.18 $4.27
10 Pass $35.80 $36.52
20 Pass $66.83 $68.17
1 Month $37.60 $38.35
3 Months $100.25 $102.25
1 Year $333.45 $333.45
Student Student (19+ Years)
Single $4.18 $4.27
10 Pass $35.80 $36.52
20 Pass $66.83 $68.17
1 Month $37.60 $38.35
3 Months $100.25 $102.25
Adult (19-59 Years) Adult (19-59 Years)
Single $6.11 $6.29
10 Pass $52.33 $53.37
20 Pass $97.68 $99.63
1 Month $54.95 $56.05
3 Months $146.51 $149.44
1 Year $487.35 $487.35
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Old Structure

New Structure

Current Fee

Proposed Fee

Senior 1 (60-74 Years)

Senior 1 (60-64 Years)

Single $4.18 $4.27
10 Pass $35.80 $36.52
20 Pass $66.83 $68.17
1 Month $37.60 $38.35
3 Months $100.25 $102.25
1 Year $333.45 $333.45
Senior 2 (75-79 Years) Senior 2 (65-79 Years)
Single $2.09 $2.13
10 Pass $18.26
20 Pass $34.08
1 Month $37.60 $19.17
3 Months $100.25 $51.13
1 Year $333.45 $166.73
Super Senior (80+ Years) | Super Senior (80+ Years)
Single Free Free
Family | Family
Single $11.18 $11.74
10 Pass $100.43 $105.45
20 Pass $178.90 $187.84
1 Month $105.45 $110.72
3 Months $281.20 $295.26
1 Year $935.37 $935.37
Drop-In Skating - Single
Preschool (0-3 Years) Preschool (0-4 Years) Free Free
Child (3-12 Years) Child (5-12 Years) $3.05 $3.17
Youth (13-18 Years) Youth (13-19 Years) $4.11 $4.27
Student Student (19+ Years) $4.11 $4.27
Adult (19-59 Years) Adult (19-59 Years) $5.55 $6.29
Senior 1 (60-74 Years) Senior 1 (60-64 Years) $4.11 $4.27
Senior 2 (75-79 Years) Senior 2 (65-75 Years) $4.11 $2.13
Super Senior (80+ Years) Super Senior (80+ Years) Free Free
Family Family $9.77 $11.74
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Old Structure

New Structure

Current Fee

Proposed Fee

Outdoor Pool Admission - Single

Preschool (0-3 Years) Preschool (0-4 Years) Free Free
Child (3-12 Years) Child (5-12 Years) $1.90 $1.90
Youth (13-18 Years) Youth (13-19 Years) $1.90 $1.90
Student Student (19+ Years) $1.90 $1.90
Adult (19-59 Years) Adult (19-59 Years) $2.86 $2.86
Senior 1 (60-74 Years) Senior 1 (60-64 Years) $1.90 $1.90
Senior 2 (75-79 Years) Senior 2 (65-75 Years) $1.90 $1.90
Super Senior (80+ Years) Super Senior (80+ Years) Free Free
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Proposed Arena Fees for 2025

All rates are listed hourly

Current Fee Proposed Fee
Ice - Prime Time
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $118.18 $122.90
Adult Non-Profit $177.26 $184.35
Private $295.42 $301.33
Commercial $326.64 $333.18
Non-Resident $315.99 $322.31
Ice - Non-Prime Time
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $86.90 $90.38
Adult Non-Profit $132.95 $138.26
Private $221.56 $226.00
Commercial $252.19 $264.80
Non-Resident $236.99 $241.73
Dry Floor - Prime Time
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $44.91 $45.81
Adult Non-Profit $67.37 $70.74
Private $112.28 $114.53
Commercial $149.52 $152.51
Non-Resident $134.49 $137.18
Ice - Junior B
Prime Time/Games $123.80 $126.27
Non-Prime/Practices $92.86 $94.72
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Proposed Fairground Fees for 2025

Stage included at no-charge when booking grounds

All rates are hourly

Current Fee

Proposed Fee

Barns
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $8.49 $8.91
Adult Non-Profit $12.73 $13.37
Private $21.23 $21.65
Commercial $23.35 $23.81
Non-Resident $25.47 $25.98
Grounds & Showrings
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $7.43 $7.80
Adult Non-Profit $11.14 $11.70
Private $18.57 $18.95
Commercial $20.43 $21.45
Non-Resident $22.29 $23.40
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Proposed Field Fees for 2025

All rates are hourly

Current Fee Proposed Fee

Youth/Senior Non-Profit

Artificial Turf

Commercial $24.33 $25.55

Special Event $6.09 $6.39
ClassA

Commercial $23.63 $24.11

Special Event $5.61 $5.72
ClassB

Commercial $17.61 $17.96

Special Event $4.41 $4.49
Class C

Commercial $5.88 $5.99

Special Event $1.47 $1.50

Adult Non-Profit

Artificial Turf

Commercial $24.33 $25.55

Special Event $18.81 $19.76

Regular Use $14.01 $14.71
ClassA

Commercial $23.63 $24.11

Special Event $17.41 $17.76

Regular Use $12.95 $13.60
ClassB

Commercial $17.61 $17.96

Special Event $12.25 $12.50

Regular Use §7.12 $7.48
ClassC

Commercial $5.88 $5.99

Special Event $2.95 $3.01
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Current Fee

Proposed Fee

Local, Private or Political (Hourly)

registration

Artificial Turf $24.33 $25.54
Class A $23.63 $24.11
Class B $17.61 $17.96
Class C $5.88 $5.99
Commercial (Hourly)
Artificial Turf $26.76 $28.10
Class A $26.76 $28.10
Class B $19.93 $20.93
Class C $6.66 $6.99
Non-Resident
Artificial Turf $30.59 $32.12
Class A $29.71 $30.31
Class B $25.15 $25.66
Class C $8.74 $8.92
Sports Field User Annual Contribution
Fall/Winter Clubs - per registration $30.00 $30.00
Spring/Summer Clubs - per $15.00 $15.00
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Proposed Hall Fees for 2025

Non-Prime time rates will be a 50% reduction of the regular rates.
Facility rates are hourly
Kitchen rates are daily

Current Fee Proposed Fee
Great Hall - Albion Community Centre
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $50.34 $51.34
Adult Non-Profit $75.50 §77.01
Private $125.84 $128.35
Commercial $256.53 $261.66
Non-Resident $242.08 $246.92
Hammond Hall - Hourly
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $26.49 $27.81
Adult Non-Profit $39.74 $41.73
Private $66.23 $67.55
Commercial $91.70 $96.28
Non-Resident $81.27 $82.90
Whonnock Hall - Hourly
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $86.54 $88.27
Adult Non-Profit $129.82 $132.41
Private $216.35 $220.68
Commercial $256.53 $269.35
Non-Resident $242.08 $246.92
Kitchen
Fairgrounds, Hammond Hall, Whonnock Lake, Albion Community Centre
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $35.54 $35.54
Adult Non-Profit $53.33 $53.33
Private $88.86 $90.64
Commercial $125.16 $127.67
Non-Resident $125.16 $127.67
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Proposed Pool Fees for 2025

All rates are listed hourly
Competition & Teach Pool rates are per lane
Hammond Pool rates are for the entire pool

Current Fee

Proposed Fee

Competition/Teach Pool (Per Lane)

Swim Club - Competition Pool $6.08 $6.38
Swim Club - Teach Pool $5.17 $5.43
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $10.58 $11.11
Adult Non-Profit $15.87 $16.66
Private $26.46 $26.99
Commercial $34.60 $35.29
Non-Resident $31.35 $31.98
Hammond Pool (Whole Pool)
Swim Club $20.69 $21.72
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $27.84 $29.23
Adult Non-Profit $41.75 $43.84
Private $69.58 $70.98
Commercial §T7.77 $81.66
Non-Resident §70.89 §72.31
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Proposed Room Fees for 2025

Non-Prime time rates will be a 50% reduction of the regular rates.

Rooms are listed hourly

Current Fee | Proposed Fee
Multi-Purpose Room (capacity 1-15)
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $4.74 $4.98
Adult Non-Profit $7.10 $7.46
Private $11.83 $12.42
Commercial $14.53 $15.26
Non-Resident $14.53 $15.26
Multi-Purpose Room (capacity 15-30)
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $9.46 $9.93
Adult Non-Profit $14.20 $14.91
Private $23.66 $24.84
Commercial $29.05 $30.50
Non-Resident $29.05 $30.50
Multi-Purpose Room (capacity 40-60)
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $12.42 $13.04
Adult Non-Profit $18.64 $19.57
Private $31.06 $32.61
Commercial $37.35 $39.22
Non-Resident $34.25 $35.96
Multi-Purpose Room (capacity 60-80)
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $14.64 $15.37
Adult Non-Profit $21.96 $23.06
Private $36.59 $38.42
Commercial $50.78 $53.32
Non-Resident $47.63 $50.01
Gymnasium
Youth/Senior Non-Profit $49.35 $51.82
Adult Non-Profit $74.02 S77.72
Private $123.37 $129.54
Commercial $154.31 $162.03
Non-Resident $132.64 $139.27
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Current Fee | Proposed Fee

Miscellaneous

Park Shelter (day rate) $73.50 $77.18
Event Trailer (day rate) $147.31 $147.31
Tennis/Sport Court (Commercial) $15.75 $16.54
Tennis/Sport Court (Special Event) - YNP $5.81

Tennis/Sport Court (Special Event) - ANP $8.72




